
Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 5 July 2004 on the
Community position on the amendment of the Appendices to Annex 6 to the Agreement between the European Community
and the Swiss Confederation on trade in agricultural products (2004/660/EC), Article 3. (See end of Document for details)

Commission Decision of 5 July 2004 on the Community position on the amendment
of the Appendices to Annex 6 to the Agreement between the European Community

and the Swiss Confederation on trade in agricultural products (2004/660/EC)

Article 3

The Decision of the Joint Committee for Agriculture shall be published in the Official
Journal of the European Union after adoption.



2 Commission Decision of 5 July 2004 on the Community position on the amendment...
Document Generated: 2023-12-31

Changes to legislation: 
There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Commission Decision of 5 July 2004
on the Community position on the amendment of the Appendices to Annex 6 to the Agreement
between the European Community and the Swiss Confederation on trade in agricultural products
(2004/660/EC), Article 3.


